Group 1

1. WEBSTER  Cheyenne Sarah E=
2. SATAKE Reina [ J
3. MARKELOVA Anjelika —
4. RODRIGUEZ Melania =
5. WANSCH  Amelie —_—
6. PAGE Bryony 2]
7. DELEON  Aixa (B |
8. VAN NATTA Trinity L=
9. SONGHURST lIsabelle D <
10. TAM Rachel I+l
11. CARVALHO Mariana B
12. PENEVA Hristina -
Group 3

1. ROESLER Aileen N
3. OVCARUKA Darja —
4. ZHU Xueying [l
5. GOLOVINA Luba ==
6. KULESHOVA Kateryna ™
7. MARIANITO NUNES Catarina
8. MORI Hikaru [ ]
9. ALAROVA Sofia ™
10.  MAHSUDOVA Seljan
11. GOMES Alice

12. JANJGAVA

Group 5
1. SMITH
2. CAO
3. SCHMIDT
4. GOMES
5. SARAFOVA
6. RAGIMOVI
7. ADAM
8. PIATAKOVA
9. YALCIN
10. AUBREE
11. DAVIDSON
12.  MURGO

Teona +

Samantha %l caN
Yunzhu CHN
Rachel NzL
Camilla B3 BRA
Diana I BUL
Mariam + GEO
Leonie B R
Veronika ™ UKR
Livanur TUR
Perle | i Y
Madaline NZL
Isabetta I M 1TA

GER

LAT

CHN
GEO
UKR
POR
JPN

UKR
AZE

BRA
GEO

1992
2003
1994
1994
2005
2006
1993
2006
2001
2000
1999
2002
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Group 2
1998 1. ESEN Ecem Nisa [EHll TUR
1995 2. ROMERO ROSARIO Noemi = ESP
2006 3. HAMZA Malak m— EGY
2001 4. APAKIDZE Anano = ceo
2006 5. AHSINGER Nicole EE ysa
1990 6. MALKOVA Svitlana ™ UKR
2006 7. SIOEBERG Lina EE SWE
1999 8. DOIHATA Chisato ® JPN
1999 9. JENSEN Smilla == DEN
1998 10.  KARAKUS Sila = Tur
1998 11. METHOT Sophiane %l CAN
1999
Group 4
1999 1. PICKERING  Jessica gal AUS 2001
2. LABROUSSE  Lea BNrrRA 1997
2005 3. RYDEN Hanna @mm SWE 1997
1998 4. LEMOINE Alva  mmm SWE 1998
1990 5. FAN Xinyi [l CHN 2002
2001 6. KASAPOGLOU Lila = GRE 1995
2000 7. FLORIAN Imogen g8 AUS 2001
1999 8. CORREIA Sofia. M POR 2001
2006 9. BROUSSE Clea BN FrRA 2004
2003 10. NAVARRO LOZA Dafne W<l MEX 1996
1999 11. STEVENS Jessica EE= USA 2000
1997 12. MILETTE Sarah  [I* caN 1997
Group 6
1. AYDIN Sude [l TUrR 2001
2. HAGARTY Carina @3l AUS 2000
3. HRUDOVA  Aneta  |wm CZE 2005
4. BUTOLINA  Viktoriya [l KAZ 2004
5. STJAERNBORG Tuva == SWE 2006
6. MAIOR Ingrid  [EM POR 1996
7. JURICKOVA  Michaela [m CZE 2006
8. UYAMA Megu ® PN 199
9. WATTS Abbie  EMM AUS 1997
10. HU Yicheng Ell CHN 1998
11. JURBERT Marine | M FRA 1992

2006
2000
2001
2004
1998
1990
1993
1994
2003
2004
1998

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Jul 7,2023 5:04:30 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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